St Joseph's Catholic Church 5K
Age Group Results

May 14,2016

Results By PGRC

Men: 0-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99
Women: 0-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99

5K Runners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Madelyn Gottshall Laurel MD 7 11 16 39:23.0 39:23.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Margaret Kenney  Ellicott City MD 27 25 19 40:06.5  40:06.5
2 Ashley Hooker Columbia MD 8 26 20 40:06.9 40:06.9
3 Jennifer Dhanagom Cheverly MD 26 28 21 40:32.6  40:32.6
4 sarah kenney alexandria VA 30 28 22 40:32.6  40:32.6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Hilary Beall College Park MD 20 30 9 32:51.0 32:51.0
2 Lynn Senda Beltsville MD 11 39 11 33:02.4  33:02.4
3 TaKeisha Bobbitt ~ Accokeek MD 5 38 17 39:37.3  39:37.3
4 Donita Evans Lauren MD 3 35 23 42:35.6  42:35.6

‘

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Johanne Moise Beltsville MD 24 40 2 25:32.7 25:32.7
2 292 a4 25 4521 4 4521 4




Maria Ko

Burtonsville MD

—_—

Place Name
1 Lousanne Myers
2 Sharon Hinkey
3 Merritt Kenney
4 Ruth Stock

City

Beltsville MD
Catonsville MD
Ellicott City MD
Laurel MD

Bib No
33
28

32

13

Age

57
56
56
54

Overall Chip Time Gun Time
13 36:44.0 36:44.0
26 51:37.3 51:37.3
27 51:37.6 51:37.6
28 51:50.9 51:50.9

1 Osy Otule

2 Jacob French

3 Pierce Restrepo

4 Jason Schwenz

5 Natnael Mezghebe
6 Matias Mezghebe

Place Name
1 Zach Hooker

Silver Spring MD
Laurel MD

College Park MD
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD

City
Columbia MD

Bib No

Age

Overall
5

6

10
14
18
24

Top

Chip Time Gun Time

Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

28:52.5
29:13.0
32:51.2
38:44.6
39:49.8
44:22.0

28:52.5
29:13.0
32:51.2
38:44.6
39:49.8
44:22.0

1

20:48.0

20:48.0

Name
1 Jude Moise

City
Beltsville MD

25

Bib No Age

39

Overall

4

26:25.2

Chip Time Gun Time

26:25.2

Name

Martin Rater

Weldemarian
Mezghebe

1

2

3 Kevin Onyona
4 John Sutton
5 Jim Gottshall

City

Beltsville MD
Silver Spring MD

Beltsville MD
Beltsville MD
Laurel MD

Age

47
45

49
47
47

Overall Chip Time Gun Time
3 25:37.1 25:37 .1
7 31:38.0 31:38.0
8 31:49.6 31:49.6
12 33:13.4 33:13.4
15 39:07.1 39:07.1




